
Orbassano 28 06 20 Femminile - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 613 MAGNOLI A. - Husqvarna 19:30.248
Tempo Gara

1 1:46.247 17:52:12.622

2 1:45.556 17:53:58.178

3 1:46.376 17:55:44.554

4 1:45.367 17:57:29.921

5 1:44.217 17:59:14.138

6 1:45.451 18:00:59.589

7 1:45.431 18:02:45.020

8 1:47.619 18:04:32.639

9 1:47.077 18:06:19.716

10 1:47.842 18:08:07.558

11 1:49.065 18:09:56.623

 Po. 2 - # 412 STILO M. - Honda + 25.350
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.828 17:52:12.203

2 1:47.998 17:54:00.201

3 1:47.857 17:55:48.058

4 1:49.020 17:57:37.078

5 1:48.543 17:59:25.621

6 1:48.117 18:01:13.738

7 1:47.799 18:03:01.537

8 1:48.954 18:04:50.491

9 1:47.759 18:06:38.250

10 1:49.338 18:08:27.588

11 1:54.385 18:10:21.973

 Po. 3 - # 114 FRANCHI G. - Yamaha + 28.295
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.683 17:52:13.058

2 1:56.679 17:54:09.737

3 1:44.278 17:55:54.015

4 1:44.827 17:57:38.842

5 1:47.063 17:59:25.905

6 1:48.172 18:01:14.077

7 1:49.593 18:03:03.670

8 1:47.424 18:04:51.094

9 1:47.473 18:06:38.567

10 1:59.998 18:08:38.565

11 1:46.353 18:10:24.918

 Po. 4 - # 136 PAVONI C. - Husqvarna + 32.670
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.389 17:52:18.764

2 1:50.067 17:54:08.831

3 1:49.237 17:55:58.068

4 1:49.530 17:57:47.598

5 1:48.336 17:59:35.934

6 1:48.455 18:01:24.389

7 1:49.483 18:03:13.872

8 1:49.380 18:05:03.252

9 1:48.552 18:06:51.804

10 1:48.707 18:08:40.511

11 1:48.782 18:10:29.293

 Po. 5 - # 47 ODDO G. - KTM + 58.096
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.951 17:52:15.326

2 1:50.337 17:54:05.663

3 1:48.137 17:55:53.800

4 1:49.611 17:57:43.411

5 1:50.123 17:59:33.534

6 1:50.101 18:01:23.635

7 1:49.842 18:03:13.477

8 1:49.413 18:05:02.890

9 1:50.490 18:06:53.380

10 2:07.063 18:09:00.443

11 1:54.276 18:10:54.719

 Po. 6 - # 446 D`AMICO A. - Husqvarna + 1:26.694
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.491 17:52:21.866

2 1:52.924 17:54:14.790

3 1:53.621 17:56:08.411

4 1:53.571 17:58:01.982

5 1:53.111 17:59:55.093

6 1:53.206 18:01:48.299

7 1:51.588 18:03:39.887

8 1:54.435 18:05:34.322

9 1:55.872 18:07:30.194

10 1:55.198 18:09:25.392

11 1:57.925 18:11:23.317

 Po. 7 - # 282 CURINO S. - Honda + 1:28.784
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.038 17:52:20.413

2 1:53.483 17:54:13.896

3 1:52.789 17:56:06.685

4 1:53.827 17:58:00.512

5 1:53.262 17:59:53.774

6 1:53.383 18:01:47.157

7 1:54.323 18:03:41.480

8 1:55.809 18:05:37.289

9 1:56.404 18:07:33.693

10 1:54.952 18:09:28.645

11 1:56.762 18:11:25.407

 Po. 8 - # 122 CAVARERO C. - KTM + 1:34.633
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.381 17:52:22.756

2 1:53.546 17:54:16.302

3 1:53.254 17:56:09.556

4 1:55.128 17:58:04.684

5 1:55.655 18:00:00.339

6 1:53.672 18:01:54.011

7 1:55.204 18:03:49.215

8 1:54.704 18:05:43.919

9 1:55.154 18:07:39.073

10 1:55.710 18:09:34.783

11 1:56.473 18:11:31.256

 Po. 9 - # 24 ZERBIN V. - Yamaha + 1:46.811
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.046 17:52:24.421

2 1:55.824 17:54:20.245

3 1:55.391 17:56:15.636

4 1:55.220 17:58:10.856

5 1:54.648 18:00:05.504

6 1:53.857 18:01:59.361

7 1:54.845 18:03:54.206

8 1:54.210 18:05:48.416

9 1:54.629 18:07:43.045

10 2:01.982 18:09:45.027

11 1:58.407 18:11:43.434

Fastest lap: 1:44.217 
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 Po. 10 - # 949 BAGGI C. - Yamaha + 1:55.797
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.797 17:52:26.172

2 1:56.512 17:54:22.684

3 1:57.440 17:56:20.124

4 1:56.311 17:58:16.435

5 1:56.262 18:00:12.697

6 1:56.157 18:02:08.854

7 1:57.216 18:04:06.070

8 1:57.009 18:06:03.079

9 1:56.026 18:07:59.105

10 1:55.931 18:09:55.036

11 1:57.384 18:11:52.420

Fastest lap: 1:44.217 
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